MCNDI Series
DIL Switches
Page 1 08/05/06  V1.0
Features:
• Single pole single throw DIL switches.
• Splay terminals allow for automatic insertion by IC insertion machine.
• Insert moulding of terminals and ultrasonic welding improve flux proofness and enable
flux washing in whole by top tape sealing.

S
Shape of Terminal
Part Number Explanation
Insertable Type : NDI = Machine insertable Type DIP switch.
Number of Positions : 02, 04, 06, 08 and 10.
Shape of Terminal : S = Splay Terminal.
NDI -
Insertable Type
Specifications Table
Reflow temperature profile.
Care should be exercised so that flux from the upper part of the printed circuit board
does not adhere to the switch.
Do not clean the switch body except with top tape sealed type, which can only spray
of cleaning method from top s/w.
Number of
Positions Dimension A Dimension B Part Number
02 6.02 (0.237) 2.54 (0.100) MCNDI-02S
04 11.10 (0.437) 7.62 (0.300) MCNDI-04S
06 16.18 (0.637) 12.70 (0.500) MCNDI-06S
08 21.26 (0.837) 17.78 (0.700) MCNDI-08S
10 26.34 (1.037) 22.86 (0.900) MCNDI-10S
For enquiries from all other markets
MCNDI Series
DIL Switches
Page 4 08/05/06  V1.0
Notes:
International Sales Offices:
AUSTRALIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 61 2 9645 8888
Fax No: ++ 61 2 9644 7898
FRANCE – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 33 474 68 99 99
Fax No: ++ 33 474 68 99 90
NORWAY – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 45 44 53 66 66
Fax No: ++ 45 44 53 66 02
AUSTRIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 43 662 2180 680
Fax No: ++ 43 662 2180 670
GERMANY – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 49 89 61 39 39 39
Fax No: ++ 49 89 613 59 01
PORTUGAL – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 34 93 475 8804
Fax No: ++ 34 93 474 5288
ESTONIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 358 9 560 7780
Fax No: ++ 358 9 345 5411
NETHERLANDS – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 31 30 241 7373
Fax No: ++ 31 30 241 7333
UK – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 44 8701 200 200
Fax No: ++ 44 8701 200 201
SINGAPORE –
Farnell-Newark InOne
Tel No: ++ 65 6788 0200
Fax No: ++ 65 6788 0300
HONG KONG –
Farnell-Newark InOne
Tel No: ++ 852 2268 9888
Fax No: ++ 852 2268 9899
BELGIUM – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 32 3 475 2810
Fax No: ++ 32 3 227 3648
BRAZIL – Farnell-Newark InOne
Tel No: ++ 55 11 4066 9400
Fax No: ++ 55 11 4066 9410
IRELAND – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 353 1 830 9277
Fax No: ++ 353 1 830 9016